© © N o s W

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Position
Asst Supt- K-12 Education

Director - Assessment &
Accountability

Director K-12 Education
Principal On Special Assignment
Principal - 1305

Director - Research

Tosa - Math/ngss

District Librarian

Tosa - El Support

Tosa - Vapa

Manager - Family Engagement
Tchr - Vvta President

Tosa - El Support

Admin Assistant To The Asst Supt -

2405
Tchr El - Itinerant/music

Bilingual Parent Engagement
Specialist

Secretary lii - 2402

Secretary lii - 2402

Secretary lii - 2402
Community Liaison - 2209
Community Liaison - 2209
Community Liaison - 2209
Bilingual Clerk - 2401
Library/media Clerk - Itinerant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Department
Education Services-Centralized

Education Services-Centralized

Education Services-Centralized
Education Services-Centralized
Education Services-Centralized
Education Services-Centralized
Education Services-Centralized
Education Services-Centralized
Education Services-Centralized
Education Services-Centralized
Education Services-Centralized
Education Services-Centralized
Education Services-Centralized

Education Services-Centralized

Education Services-Centralized

Education Services-Centralized

Education Services-Centralized
Education Services-Centralized
Education Services-Centralized
Education Services-Centralized
Education Services-Centralized
Education Services-Centralized
Education Services-Centralized

Education Services-Centralized

Total Wages

$202,690
$169,345

$158,571
$155,175
$152,995
$132,102
$123,130
$118,585
$116,451
$99,784
$98,946
$98,781
$96,378
$90,926

$80,645
$65,596

$62,925
$59,351
$55,136
$49,932
$47,344
$45,568
$41,601
$19,169



