	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Asst Supt- K-12 Education		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$202,690
2.	Director - Assessment & Accountability		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$169,345
3.	Director K-12 Education		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$158,571
4.	Principal On Special Assignment		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$155,175
5.	Principal - 1305		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$152,995
6.	Director - Research		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$132,102
7.	Tosa - Math/ngss		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$123,130
8.	District Librarian		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$118,585
9.	Tosa - El Support		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$116,451
10.	Tosa - Vapa		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$99,784
11.	Manager - Family Engagement		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$98,946
12.	Tchr - Vvta President		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$98,781
13.	Tosa - El Support		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$96,378
14.	Admin Assistant To The Asst Supt - 2405		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$90,926
15.	Tchr El - Itinerant/music		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$80,645
16.	Bilingual Parent Engagement Specialist		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$65,596
17.	Secretary Iii - 2402		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$62,925
18.	Secretary lii - 2402		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$59,351
19.	Secretary lii - 2402		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$55,136
20.	Community Liaison - 2209		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$49,932
21.	Community Liaison - 2209		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$47,344
22.	Community Liaison - 2209		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$45,568
23.	Bilingual Clerk - 2401		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$41,601
24.	Library/media Clerk - Itinerant		Val Verde Unified	Education Services-Centralized	\$19,169